
Indiana Public and Private Colleges and Universities accredited by either 
Indiana Commission on Public Education or Commission on Proprietary Education

Institution Name (updated 10/04/2011) Library Director Address PO Box
ANCILLA COLLEGE Glenda Bockman 9601 S UNION RD
ANDERSON UNIVERSITY Janet Brewer 1100 E 5TH ST
ART INSTITUTE OF INDIANAPOLIS Michael A. Piper 3500 DEPAUW BLVD STE 1010
ASSOCIATED MENNONITE BIBLICAL SEMINARY Eileen Saner 3003 BENHAM AVE
BALL STATE UNIVERSITY Arthur Hafner 2000 UNIVERSITY AVE
BETHANY THEOLOGICAL SEMINARY (Served by Earlham College) 615 NATIONAL RD W
BETHEL COLLEGE Clyde Root 1001 W MCKINLEY AVE
BROWN MACKIE COLLEGE-FORT WAYNE James Lanning 3000 E COLISEUM BLVD
BROWN MACKIE COLLEGE-INDIANAPOLIS Dawn Lipp 1200 N MERIDIAN STE 100
BROWN MACKIE COLLEGE-MERRILLVILLE Judy Hickman 1000 E 80TH PL STE 101N
BROWN MACKIE COLLEGE-MICHIGAN CITY Judy Sconce 325 E US HWY 20
BROWN MACKIE COLLEGE-SOUTH BEND Diane Taber 1030 E JEFFERSON BLVD
BUTLER UNIVERSITY Lewis Miller 4600 SUNSET AVE
CALUMET COLLEGE OF SAINT JOSEPH Virginia Rodes 2400 NEW YORK AVE
CHRISTIAN THEOLOGICAL SEMINARY Lorna Shoemaker 1000 W 42ND ST
CONCORDIA THEOLOGICAL SEMINARY Robert Roethemeyer 6600 N CLINTON ST
DAVENPORT UNIVERSITY-MERRILLVILLE CAMPUS Sue Ziantara 8200 GEORGIA ST
DAVENPORT UNIVERSITY-SOUTH BEND CAMPUS Meredith Nelson 7121 GRAPE RD
DEPAUW UNIVERSITY Rick Provine 11 E LARABEE ST
DEVRY UNIVERSITY-INDIANA 1000 E 80TH PL SOUTH TOWER STE 609
DEVRY UNIVERSITY-INDIANA 9100 KEYSTONE CROSSING
EARLHAM COLLEGE Scott Silverman 801 NATIONAL RD W
FORTIS COLLEGE 9001 N WESLEYAN RD, STE 101
FRANKLIN COLLEGE Ronald Schuetz 501 E MONROE ST
FRANKLIN UNIVERSITY OF OHIO 8415 ALLISON POINTE BLVD STE 400
GOSHEN COLLEGE Lisa Guedea Carreno 1700 S MAIN ST
GRACE COLLEGE AND THEOLOGICAL SEMINARY William Darr 200 SEMINARY DR
HANOVER COLLEGE Kenneth Gibson 121 SCENIC DR
HARRISON COLLEGE-ADMINISTRATION Sylvia Thomas
HARRISON COLLEGE-ANDERSON Vickie Pitts 140 E 53RD
HARRISON COLLEGE-COLUMBUS Steven Wiltz 2222 POSHARD DR
HARRISON COLLEGE-ELKHART Janean Davis 56672 CR 17
HARRISON COLLEGE-EVANSVILLE Leslie McCrary 4600 THEATER DR
HARRISON COLLEGE-FORT WAYNE Rebecca Johnson 6413 N CLINTON ST
HARRISON COLLEGE-INDIANAPOLIS-DOWNTOWN Meredith Albertin 550 E WASHINGTON
HARRISON COLLEGE-INDIANAPOLIS-MEDICAL Linda Judd 8150 BROOKVILLE RD
HARRISON COLLEGE-INDIANAPOLIS-NORTHWEST Jarrod Reid 6300 TECHNOLOGY CENTER DR
HARRISON COLLEGE-LAFAYETTE Erin Milanese 4705 MEIJER CT
HARRISON COLLEGE-MUNCIE Jennifer Luzadder 411 RIGGIN RD
HARRISON COLLEGE-ONLINE James Bell
HARRISON COLLEGE-TERRE HAUTE Kristopher Ligget 1378 S SR 46
HARRISON COLLEGE-THE CHEF'S ACADEMY Emily Warner 644 E WASHINGTON ST
HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Mary Ellen Hegedus 54515 SR 933 N
HUNTINGTON UNIVERSITY Anita Gray 2303 COLLEGE AVE
INDIANA DABNEY UNIVERSITY 5217 HOHMAN AVE
INDIANA STATE UNIVERSITY Alberta Comer 210 N 7TH ST
INDIANA TECH Connie Scott 1600 E WASHINGTON BLVD
INDIANA UNIVERSITY-BLOOMINGTON Brenda Johnson 1320 E 10TH ST
INDIANA UNIVERSITY-BLOOMINGTON SCHOOL OF LAW Linda Fariss (Interim) 211 S INDIANA AVE
INDIANA UNIVERSITY-EAST Frances Yates 2325 CHESTER BLVD
INDIANA UNIVERSITY-KOKOMO Rhonda Armstrong P O BOX 9003
INDIANA UNIVERSITY-NORTHWEST Timothy Sutherland 3400 BROADWAY
INDIANA UNIVERSITY-PURDUE UNIVERSITY-FORT WAYNE Cheryl Truesdell 2101 E COLISEUM BLVD
INDIANA UNIVERSITY-PURDUE UNIVERSITY-INDIANAPOLIS David Lewis 755 W MICHIGAN
INDIANA UNIVERSITY-PURDUE UNIVERSITY-INDIANAPOLIS HERRON SCHOOL 
OF ART Sonja Staum 735 W NEW YORK ST, HR 117
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DONALDSON IN 46513 0001 GBockman@ancilla.edu 574.936.8898 574.935.1773 ExLibris Aleph 500, Primo ICHE
ANDERSON IN 46012 3495 JLBrewer@anderson.edu 765.641.4272 765.641.3850 ExLibris, Primo (through PALNI) ICHE
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46268 CPE
ELKHART IN 46517 1947 ESaner@ambs.edu 574.296.6233 574.295.0092 ExLibris Aleph 500, Primo ICHE
MUNCIE IN 47306 AHafner@bsu.edu 765.285.5277 765.285.2008 SirsiDynix Symphony, ver. 3.4 ICHE
RICHMOND IN 47374 4019 ExLibris Aleph 500, Primo ICHE
MISHAWAKA IN 46545 RootC@bethelcollege.edu 574.257.3347 574.257.3499 ExLibris Aleph 500 version 20, Primo, PrimoCentral ICHE
FORT WAYNE IN 46805 CPE
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46204 CPE
MERRILLVILLE IN 46410 CPE
MICHIGAN CITY IN 46360 CPE
SOUTH BEND IN 46617 CPE
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46208 LMiller@butler.edu 317.940.9714 317.940.9711 ExLibris Aleph 500, Primo ICHE
WHITING IN 46394 VRodes@ccsj.edu 219.473.4372 219.473.4259 ExLibris Voyager ICHE
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46208 3301 LShoemaker@cts.edu 317.931.2365 317.931.2363 ExLibris Aleph 500, Primo ICHE
FT WAYNE IN 46825 4996 Robert.Roethemeyer@ctsfw.edu 260.452.2146 260.452.2126 ExLibris Aleph 500, Primo ICHE
MERRILLVILLE IN 46410 6128 CPE
GRANGER IN 46530 9069 ExLibris Aleph 500, Primo CPE
GREENCASTLE IN 46135 1772 Provine@depauw.edu 765.658.4435 765.658.4445 ICHE
MERRILLVILLE IN 46410 5653 CPE
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46240 CPE
RICHMOND IN 47374 4021 SilveSc@earlham.edu 765.983.1360 765.983.1304 ExLibris Aleph 500, Primo ICHE
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46268 CPE
FRANKLIN IN 46131 2598 RSchuetz@franklincollege.edu 317.738.8164 317.738.8787 ExLibris Aleph 500, Primo ICHE
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46250 CPE
GOSHEN IN 46526 4794 LisaGC@goshen.edu 574.535.7425 574.535.7438 ExLibris Aleph 500, Primo ICHE
WINONA LAKE IN 46590 1224 WEDarr@grace.edu 574.372.5100 574.372.5176 ExLibris Aleph 500, Primo ICHE
HANOVER IN 47243 0287 Gibson@hanover.edu 812.866.7160 812.866.7172 ExLibris Aleph 500, Primo ICHE

sylvia.thomas@harrison.edu CPE
ANDERSON IN 46013 vickie.pitts@harrison.edu CPE
COLUMBUS IN 47203 steven.wiltz@harrison.edu CPE
ELKHART IN 46516 janean.davis@harrison.edu CPE
EVANSVILLE IN 47715 leslie.mccrary@harrison.edu CPE
FORT WAYNE IN 46825 4911 rebecca.johnson@harrison.edu CPE
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46204 meredith.albertin@harrison.edu CPE
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46239 8903 linda.judd@harrison.edu CPE
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46278 6005 jarrod.reid@harrison.edu CPE
LAFAYETTE IN 47905 erin.milanese@harrison.edu CPE
MUNCIE IN 47303 jennifer.luzadder@harrison.edu CPE

james.bell@harrison.edu CPE
TERRE HAUTE IN 47802 kristopher.ligget@harrison.edu CPE
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46204 Emily.Warner@Thechefsacademy.com CPE
NOTRE DAME IN 46556 0308 MHegedus@hcc-nd.edu 574.239.8361 574.239.8371 ExLibris Aleph 500 version 20, Primo, PrimoCentral ICHE
HUNTINGTON IN 46750 1237 AGray@huntington.edu 260.359.4063 260.358.3698 ExLibris Aleph 500, Primo ICHE
HAMMOND IN 46320 CPE
TERRE HAUTE IN 47809 1902 Alberta.Comer@indstate.edu 812.237.2649 812.237.3376 Innovative Interfaces ICHE
FT WAYNE IN 46803 1228 CEScott@indianatech.edu 260.422.5561 260.422.3189 Follett Sagebrush/Accent ICHE
BLOOMINGTON IN 47405 3907 JohnBren@Indiana.edu 812.855.3403 812.855.2576 SIRSI Symphony ICHE
BLOOMINGTON IN 47405 7001 fariss@Indiana.edu 812.855.9666 SIRSI Symphony ICHE
RICHMOND IN 47374 1220 FYates@IUE.edu 765.973.8318 765.973.8315 SIRSI Symphony ICHE
KOKOMO IN 46904 9003 RKArmstr@iuk.edu 765.455.9343 765.455.9276 SIRSI Symphony ICHE
GARY IN 46408 1101 Sutherla@iun.edu 219.980.6580 219.980.6558 SIRSI Symphony ICHE
FT WAYNE IN 46805 1499 Truesdel@ipfw.edu 260.481.6514 260.481.6509 SIRSI Symphony ICHE
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46202 5196 DLewis@iupui.edu 317.274.0493 317.278.2300 SIRSI Symphony ICHE

INDIANAPOLIS IN 46202 SIRSI Symphony ICHE
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INDIANA UNIVERSITY-PURDUE UNIVERSITY-INDIANAPOLIS SCHOOL OF 
DENTISTRY Jan Cox 1121 W MICHIGAN ST

INDIANA UNIVERSITY-PURDUE UNIVERSITY-INDIANAPOLIS SCHOOL OF LAW Judith Ford Anspach 530 W NEW YORK ST
INDIANA UNIVERSITY-PURDUE UNIVERSITY-INDIANAPOLIS SCHOOL OF 
MEDICINE Rick Ralston 975 W WALNUT ST, IB 100
INDIANA UNIVERSITY-SOUTH BEND Vicki Bloom 1700 MISHAWAKA AVE
INDIANA UNIVERSITY-SOUTHEAST C. Martin Rosen 4201 GRANT LINE RD
INDIANA WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY Sheila Carlblom 4201 S WASHINGTON ST
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS COLLEGE Cindy Rohlfing 5699 COVENTRY LANE
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS COLLEGE-INDIANAPOLIS 7205 SHADELAND STA
ITT TECHNICAL INSTITUTE-FORT WAYNE Willie Vaughn 2810 DUPONT COMMERCE CT
ITT TECHNICAL INSTITUTE-INDIANAPOLIS Shana Kelly 9511 ANGOLA CT
ITT TECHNICAL INSTITUTE-NEWBURGH Diana Hamer 10999 STAHL RD
ITT TECHNICAL INSTITUTE-SOUTH BEND Rebecca Skinner 17390 DUGDALE DR STE 100
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF INDIANA-ANDERSON Susan Clark 104 W 53rd ST
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF INDIANA-BLOOMINGTON Susan Catt 200 DANIELS WAY
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF INDIANA-CENTRAL INDIANA Jessica Placke ONE W 26TH ST
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF INDIANA-COLUMBUS Julia Stumpff 4475 CENTRAL AVE
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF INDIANA-EAST CENTRAL Susan Clark 4301 S COWAN RD
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF INDIANA-EAST CHICAGO Barbara Weaver 410 COLUMBUS DR
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF INDIANA-ELKHART D. Page Cotton 2521 INDUSTRIAL PARKWAY
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF INDIANA-KOKOMO Julie Diesman 1815 E MORGAN ST
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF INDIANA-LAFAYETTE Cindy Mitchell 3101 SOUTH CREASY LN
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF INDIANA-LAWRENCEBURG Timothy Renners 500 INDUSTRIAL DR
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF INDIANA-LOGANSPORT Julie Diesman 2815 E MARKET
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF INDIANA-MARION Susan Clark 1015 E 3RD ST
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF INDIANA-MICHIGAN CITY Barbara Weaver 3714 FRANKLIN ST
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF INDIANA-NORTH CENTRAL John Fribley 220 DEAN JOHNSON BLVD
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF INDIANA-NORTHEAST Sharon Hultquist 3800 N ANTHONY
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF INDIANA-NORTHWEST Barbara Weaver 1440 E 35TH AVE
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF INDIANA-RICHMOND Barbara Ray 2357 CHESTER BLVD
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF INDIANA-SOUTHEAST Timothy Renners 590 IVY TECH DR
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF INDIANA-SOUTHERN INDIANA Marie A. White 8204 HWY 311
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF INDIANA-SOUTHWEST Maureen Barton 3501 FIRST AVE
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF INDIANA-VALPARAISO Barbara Weaver 2401 VALLEY DR
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF INDIANA-WABASH VALLEY David Barton 7999 US HWY 41
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF INDIANA-WARSAW John Fribley 850 E SMITH RD
KAPLAN COLLEGE- HAMMOND 7833 INDIANAPOLIS BLVD
KAPLAN COLLEGE- INDIANAPOLIS NORTHWEST 7302 WOODLAND DR
KAPLAN COLLEGE- INDIANAPOLIS SOUTHEAST 4200 S EAST ST
KAPLAN COLLEGE- MERRILLVILLE 3803 E LINCOLN HWY
LINCOLN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE 1201 STADIUM DR
MANCHESTER COLLEGE Robin Gratz 604 COLLEGE AVE
MARIAN UNIVERSITY Kelley Griffith 3200 COLD SPRING RD
MARTIN UNIVERSITY Tyra Seldon 2171 AVONDALE PLACE
NATIONAL COLLEGE OF BUSINESS AND TECHNOLOGY 6060 CASTLEWAY DR W
OAKLAND CITY UNIVERSITY Denise J. Pinnick 605 W COLUMBIA ST
OTTAWA UNIVERSITY 287 QUARTERMASTER CT
PURDUE UNIVERSITY-CALUMET CAMPUS Kathryn H. Carpenter 2200 169th ST
PURDUE UNIVERSITY-MAIN CAMPUS James Mullins 504 W STATE ST
PURDUE UNIVERSITY-NORTH CENTRAL CAMPUS K.R. Johnson 1401 S US HWY 421
ROSE-HULMAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Richard Bernier 5500 WABASH AVE
SAINT JOSEPHS COLLEGE Cathy Salyers US HIGHWAY 231
SAINT MARY-OF-THE-WOODS COLLEGE Judith Tribble ST HWY 150
SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE Janet Fore CUSHWA-LEIGHTON LIBRARY
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INDIANAPOLIS IN 46202 jcox2@iupui.edu 317.274.7204 317.278.1256 SIRSI Symphony ICHE

INDIANAPOLIS IN 46202 JUAnspac@iupui.edu 317.274.3411 317.274.8825 SIRSI Symphony ICHE

INDIANAPOLIS IN 46202 5121 RRalston@IUPUI.edu 317.274.7183 317.278.2349 SIRSI Symphony ICHE
SOUTH BEND IN 46634 7111 VDBloom@iusb.edu 574.520.4448 574.520.4472 SIRSI Symphony ICHE
NEW ALBANY IN 47150 CRosen@ius.edu 812.941.2262 812.941.2493 SIRSI Symphony ICHE
MARION IN 46953 4974 Sheila.Carlblom@indwes.edu 765.677.2191 765.677.2676 Innovative Interface ICHE
FORT WAYNE IN 46804 7145 CPE
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46256 3974 CPE
FT WAYNE IN 46825 5532 CPE
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46268 1119 CPE
NEWBURGH IN 47630 7429 CPE
SOUTH BEND IN 46635 1512 CPE
ANDERSON IN 46012 JSClark@ivytech.edu 765.289.2291 x1321 765.289.2292 ExLibris Voyager version 7.2.3 ICHE
BLOOMINGTON IN 47404 9772 SCatt@ivytech.edu 812.330.6079 812.330.6079 ExLibris Voyager version 7.2.3 ICHE
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46206 1763 JPlacke@ivytech.edu 317.921.4916 317.921.4355 ExLibris Voyager version 7.2.3 ICHE
COLUMBUS IN 47203 1868 jstumpff@ivytech.edu 812.314.8713 812.314.8722 SIRSI Symphony ICHE
MUNCIE IN 47302 9448 JSClark@ivytech.edu 765.289.2291 x1321 765.289.2292 ExLibris Voyager version 7.2.3 ICHE
EAST CHICAGO IN 46312 BWeaver@ivytech.edu 219.981.4410 219.981.4415 ExLibris Voyager version 7.2.3 ICHE
ELKHART IN 46516 ExLibris Voyager version 7.2.3 ICHE
KOKOMO IN 46903 1373 JDiesman@ivytech.edu 765.459.0561 x506 765.454.5745 ExLibris Voyager version 7.2.3 ICHE
LAFAYETTE IN 47905 5241 CMitchell42@ivytech.edu 765.269.5381 765.269.5383 ExLibris Voyager version 7.2.3 ICHE
LAWRENCEBURG IN 47025 TRenners@ivytech.edu 812.265.2580 ExLibris Voyager version 7.2.3 ICHE
LOGANSPORT IN 46947 JDiesman@ivytech.edu 765.459.0561 x506 765.454.5745 ExLibris Voyager version 7.2.3 ICHE
MARION IN 46952 JSClark@ivytech.edu 765.289.2291 x1321 765.289.2292 ExLibris Voyager version 7.2.3 ICHE
MICHIGAN CITY IN 46360 BWeaver@ivytech.edu 219.981.4410 219.981.4415 ExLibris Voyager version 7.2.3 ICHE
SOUTH BEND IN 46601 3415 JFribley@ivytech.edu 574.289.7001 x5341 574.236.7177 ExLibris Voyager version 7.2.3 ICHE
FORT WAYNE IN 46805 5532 SHultqui@ivytech.edu 260.480.4280 260.480.4121 ExLibris Voyager version 7.2.3 ICHE
GARY IN 46409 1499 BWeaver@ivytech.edu 219.981.4410 219.981.4415 ExLibris Voyager version 7.2.3 ICHE
RICHMOND IN 47374 1298 BRay@ivytech.edu 765.966.2656 x368 765.962.8741 ExLibris Voyager version 7.2.3 ICHE
MADISON IN 47250 1881 TRenners@ivytech.edu 812.265.2580 ExLibris Voyager version 7.2.3 ICHE
SELLERSBURG IN 47172 1897 MWhite@ivytech.edu 812.246.3301 812.246.9905 ExLibris Voyager version 7.2.3 ICHE
EVANSVILLE IN 47710 3398 MBarton27@ivytech.edu 812.429.9809 812.429.9802 ExLibris Voyager version 7.2.3 ICHE
VALPARAISO IN 46383 BWeaver@ivytech.edu 219.981.4410 219.981.4415 ExLibris Voyager version 7.2.3 ICHE
TERRE HAUTE IN 47802 2845 DBarton@ivytech.edu 812.298.2308 812.298.2310 ExLibris Voyager version 7.2.3 ICHE
WARSAW IN 46580 JFribley@ivytech.edu 574.289.7001 x5341 574.236.7177 ExLibris Voyager version 7.2.3 ICHE
HAMMOND IN 46324 CPE
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46278 CPE
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46227 CPE
MERRILLVILLE IN 46410 CPE
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46202 2146 CPE
NORTH MANCHESTER IN 46962 1276 RJGratz@manchester.edu 260.982.5364 260.982.5362 ExLibris Aleph 500, Primo ICHE
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46222 1960 KelleyGr@marian.edu 317.955.6224 317.955.6418 ExLibris Aleph 500, Primo ICHE
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46218 3867 ICHE
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46250 CPE
OAKLAND CITY IN 47660 1099 DPinnick@oak.edu 812.749.1267 812.749.1414 ExLibris Aleph 500, Primo ICHE
JEFFERSONVILLE IN 47130 CPE
HAMMOND IN 46323 2094 ExLibris Voyager ICHE
WEST LAFAYETTE IN 47907 1088 JMullins@purdue.edu 765.494.2900 765.494.0156 ExLibris Voyager ICHE
WESTVILLE IN 46391 9542 KJohnson@pnc.edu 219.785.5249 219.785.5501 ExLibris Voyager ICHE
TERRE HAUTE IN 47803 3999 Bernier@rose-hulman.edu 812.877.8199 812.877.8579 Innovative Interfaces ICHE
RENSSELAER IN 47978 CathyS@saintjoe.edu 219.866.6212 219.866.6135 ExLibris Aleph 500, Primo ICHE
ST MARY-OF-THE-WOODS IN 47876 1099 jtribble@smwc.edu 812.535.5255 Innovative Interfaces ICHE
NOTRE DAME IN 46556 5001 JFore@saintmarys.edu 574.284.5281 574.284.4791 ExLibris Aleph 500 version 20, Primo, PrimoCentral ICHE
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SAINT MEINRAD SEMINARY AND SCHOOL OF THEOLOGY Dan Kolb 200 HILL DR
TAYLOR UNIVERSITY-UPLAND Daniel Bowell 236 W READE AVE
TRINE UNIVERSITY Kristina Brewer 1 UNIVERSITY AVE
UNIVERSITY LIBRARY OF COLUMBUS Emily Dill (Interim) 4555 CENTRAL AVE
UNIVERSITY OF EVANSVILLE William F. Louden 1800 LINCOLN AVE
UNIVERSITY OF INDIANAPOLIS Francesca Busch 1400 E HANNA AVE
UNIVERSITY OF NOTRE DAME Diane Parr Walker 221 HESBURGH LIBRARY
UNIVERSITY OF NOTRE DAME SCHOOL OF LAW Ed Edmonds BOX 535 U OF NOTRE DAME
UNIVERSITY OF PHOENIX-INDIANAPOLIS 7999 KNUE RD STE 150
UNIVERSITY OF PHOENIX-MERRILLVILLE 8401 OHIO ST
UNIVERSITY OF SAINT FRANCIS-FT WAYNE Karla Alexander 2701 SPRING ST
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN INDIANA Martha Niemeier (Interim) 8600 UNIVERSITY BLVD
VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY Brad Eden 1410 CHAPEL DR
VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF LAW LIBRARY Mary G. Persyn 656 S GREENWICH ST
VINCENNES UNIVERSITY David M. Peter 1002 N FIRST ST
VINCENNES UNIVERSITY-JASPER 850 COLLEGE AVE
WABASH COLLEGE John Lamborn 301 W WABASH AVE
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ST MEINRAD IN 47577 1301 DKolb@saintmeinrad.edu 812.357.6401 812.357.6398 ExLibris Aleph 500, Primo ICHE
UPLAND IN 46989 1001 DNBowell@tayloru.edu 765.998.5241 765.998.5569 ExLibris Aleph 500, Primo ICHE
ANGOLA IN 46703 1764 Brewerk@trine.edu 260.665.4161 260.665.4283 ExLibris Aleph 500, Primo ICHE
COLUMBUS IN 47203 EADill@IUPUC.edu 812.314.8712 812.314.8722 SIRSI Symphony ICHE
EVANSVILLE IN 47722 1506 BL9@evansville.edu 812.479.2376 812.471.6996 ExLibris Voyager ICHE
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46227 3697 FBusch@uindy.edu 317.788.3268 317.788.3275 ExLibris Aleph 500, Primo ICHE
NOTRE DAME IN 46556 5629 Diane.P.Walker.137@nd.edu 574.631.7790 574.631.6772 ExLibris Aleph 500 version 20, Primo, PrimoCentral ICHE
NOTRE DAME IN 46556 0535 Edmonds.7@nd.edu 574.631.5916 574.631.6371 Innovative Interface ICHE
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46250 CPE
MERRILLVILLE IN 46410 CPE
FT WAYNE IN 46808 3939 KAlexander@sf.edu 260.399.7700 x6060 ExLibris Aleph 500, Primo ICHE
EVANSVILLE IN 47712 3534 MNiemeie@usi.edu 812.464.1824 812.465.1693 ExLibris Voyager ICHE
VALPARAISO IN 46383 6493 Brad.Eden@valpo.edu 219.464-5099 219.465.7917 Innovative Interfaces, Millennium Release 2009B 1.1 ICHE
VALPARAISO IN 46383 Mary.Persyn@valpo.edu 219.465.7838 219.465.7917 Innovative Interfaces, Millennium Release 2009B 1.1 ICHE
VINCENNES IN 47591 DPeter@vinu.edu 812.888.5815 812.888.5471 ExLibris Voyager (7.1.0) ICHE
JASPER IN 47456 ExLibris Voyager (7.1.0) ICHE
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933 0352 LambornJ@wabash.edu 765.361.6081 765.361.6295 ExLibris Aleph 500, Primo ICHE
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